CHEMOFAST BA PRO
WEdgE AnCHOR
)
techNical data sheet
WEDGE ANCHOR TDS | 1036.1
CHEMOFAST BA-PRO
E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© 2021 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved 1 | 4
NCC

Setting
depth
hnom,red
mm
Anchorage
depth
hef,red
mm
Anchor
length
mm
Thread
mm
Box
Qty.
BAPRO10100SS (CF1000177) 10-20-40/100 A4 20 10x75 68 60 40 10x55 48 40 100 M10x52 50
BAPRO12110SS (CF1000055) 12-15-35/110 A4 15 12x90 80 70 35 12x70 60 50 110 M12x51 25
BAPRO12145SS (CF1000056) 12-50-70/145 A4 50 12x90 80 70 70 12x70 60 50 145 M12x86 25
BAPRO16145SS (CF1000058) 16-25-45/145 A4 25 16x110 97 85 45 16x90 77 65 145 M16x66 20
Sizes available on request (lead times apply) - Installation and packaging data
Wedge Anchor BA PRO,  Stainless steel A4
Standard anchorage depth Reduced anchorage depth
Part Number Description

depth
hef,red
mm
Anchor
length
mm
Thread
mm
Box
Qty.
BAPRO08060SS 8-6/60 s A4 - - - - 6 8x49 41 35 60 M8x16 100
BAPRO08065SS 8-11/65 s A4 - - - - 11 8x49 41 35 65 M8x22 100
BAPRO08075SS 8-10-21/75 A4 10 8x60 52 46 21 8x49 41 35 75 M8x32 100
BAPRO08080SS 8-15-26/80 A4 15 8x60 52 46 26 8x49 41 35 80 M8x37 100
BAPRO08095SS 8-30-41/95 A4 30 8x60 52 46 41 8x49 41 35 95 M8x52 100
BAPRO08115SS 8-50-61/115 A4 50 8x60 52 46 61 8x49 41 35 115 M8x72 100
BAPRO08165SS 8-100-111/165 A4 100 8x60 52 46 111 8x49 41 35 165 M8x122 50
BAPRO10070SS 10-10/70 s A4 - - - - 10 10x55 48 40 70 M10x22 50
BAPRO10080SS 10-20/80 s A4 - - - - 20 10x55 48 40 80 M10x32 50
BAPRO10090SS 10-10-30/90 A4 10 10x75 68 60 30 10x55 48 40 90 M10x42 50
BAPRO10095SS 10-15-35/95 A4 15 10x75 68 60 35 10x55 48 40 95 M10x47 50
BAPRO10110SS 10-30-50/110 A4 30 10x75 68 60 50 10x55 48 40 110 M10x62 50
BAPRO10130SS 10-50-70/130 A4 50 10x75 68 60 70 10x55 48 40 130 M10x82 50
BAPRO10155SS 10-75-95/155 A4 75 10x75 68 60 95 10x55 48 40 155 M10x107 50
BAPRO10180SS 10-100-120/180 A4 100 10x75 68 60 120 10x55 48 40 180 M10x132 50
BAPRO10230SS 10-150/230 A4 150 10x75 68 60 - - - - 230 M10x80 25
BAPRO12085SS 12-10/85 s A4 - - - - 10 12x70 60 50 85 M12x26 25
BAPRO12095SS 12-20/95 s A4 - - - - 20 12x70 60 50 95 M12x36 25
BAPRO12105SS 12-10-30/105 A4 10 12x90 80 70 30 12x70 60 50 105 M12x46 25
BAPRO12115SS 12-20-40/115 A4 20 12x90 80 70 40 12x70 60 50 115 M12x56 25
BAPRO12125SS 12-30-50/125 A4 30 12x90 80 70 50 12x70 60 50 125 M12x66 25
BAPRO12160SS 12-65-85/160 A4 65 12x90 80 70 85 12x70 60 50 160 M12x101 25
BAPRO12180SS 12-85-105/180 A4 85 12x90 80 70 105 12x70 60 50 180 M12x121 25
BAPRO12200SS 12-105-125/200 A4 105 12x90 80 70 125 12x70 60 50 200 M12x135 25
BAPRO12220SS 12-125/220 A4 125 12x90 80 70 - - - - 220 M12x80 25
BAPRO12255SS 12-160/255 A4 160 12x90 80 70 - - - - 255 M12x80 20
BAPRO12285SS 12-190/285 A4 190 12x90 80 70 - - - - 285 M12x80 20
BAPRO12325SS 12-230/325 A4 230 12x90 80 70 - - - - 325 M12x80 20
BAPRO16115SS 16-15/115 s A4 - - - - 15 16x90 77 65 115 M16x36 20
BAPRO16125SS 16-5-25/125 A4 5 16x110 97 85 25 16x90 77 65 125 M16x46 20
BAPRO16135SS 16-15-35/135 a4 15 16x110 97 85 35 16x90 77 65 135 M16x56 20
BAPRO16170SS 16-50-70/170 a4 50 16x110 97 85 70 16x90 77 65 170 M16x91 20
BAPRO16200SS 16-80-100/200 a4 80 16x110 97 85 100 16x90 77 65 200 M16x121 10
BAPRO16220SS 16-100/220 a4 100 16x110 97 85 - - - - 220 M16x80 10
BAPRO16280SS 16-160/280 a4 160 16x110 97 85 - - - - 280 M16x80 10
BAPRO20165SS 20-30/165 a4 30 20x125 114 100 - - - - 165 M20x50 10
BAPRO20195SS 20-60/195 a4 60 20x125 114 100 - - - - 195 M20x70 10
BAPRO20235SS 20-100/235 a4 100 20x125 114 100 - - - - 235 M20x80 5
BAPRO20265SS 20-130/265 a4 130 20x125 114 100 - - - - 265 M20x80 5
BAPRO20285SS 20-150/285 a4 150 20x125 114 100 - - - - 285 M20x80 5
BAPRO24200SS 24-30/200 a4 30 24x155 140 125 - - - - 200 M24x58 10
BAPRO24230SS 24-60/230 a4 60 24x155 140 125 - - - - 230 M24x88 5
BAPRO24245SS 24-75/245 a4 75 24x155 140 125 - - - - 245 M24x103 5
Performance Data Based on European Technical Assessment ETA-19/0853
Capacites for single anchor without influence of spacing and edge distance.
total safety factor as per ead 330232-01-0601 and AS 5216:2021
stainless steel a4